
Sl. No Name of Student Enrollment No Session

1 AFSANA AHMED 2411172418 2024-2025

2 PARAG JYOTI RABHA 2411172419 2024-2025

3 RAFI AHMED 2411172431 2024-2025

4 SAMINUR ALOM 2411172453 2024-2025

5 UMMI LUBNA AKHTAR 2411172458 2024-2025

6 SHAMIM SAROWER 2411172459 2024-2025

7 TAIBUR RAHMAN 2411172461 2024-2025

8 WAZIDA SULTANA 2411172477 2024-2025

9 JURI RABHA 2411172479 2024-2025

10 NUR ALOM 2411172481 2024-2025

11 SHAHANA ANJUM BEGUM 2411172485 2024-2025

12 SANIA RAHAMAN 2411172488 2024-2025

13 AL FARUK 2411172490 2024-2025

14 SAFINUR BEGOM 2411171774 2024-2025

15 MASUM MUSFIQUR ALOM 2411171800 2024-2025

16 NAPISHA SHAMIM 2411171802 2024-2025

17 SHORIFA KHATUN SARKAR 2411171804 2024-2025

18 ABDUL KASHEM 2411171808 2024-2025

19 JAHIDUL HOQUE 2411171810 2024-2025

20 RATAN MONDAL 2411171831 2024-2025

21 JESMIN MEHBUBA RAHMAN 2411171836 2024-2025

22 SABNAZ BEGUM 2411171843 2024-2025

23 JAHANGIR ALOM 2411171845 2024-2025

24 NILUFA BEGUM 2411171854 2024-2025

25 SIDDIQUE RIAZ AHMED 2411170349 2024-2025

26 SULTANA REJIA 2411169744 2024-2025

27 BIBEK DAS 2411169750 2024-2025

28 NAZRUL ISLAM 2411169820 2024-2025

29 MISS BILKISH AHMED 2411169824 2024-2025

30 NURMINA YESMIN 2411169828 2024-2025

31 WAHIDA SULTANA 2411169829 2024-2025

32 AKLIMA KHATUN 2411169830 2024-2025

33 JEBINA PARBIN 2411169836 2024-2025

34 MISS SABINA KHATUN 2411169841 2024-2025

35 SREE ANIMESH S NATH 2411169859 2024-2025

36 KAMRUN NEHAR 2411179237 2024-2025

37 MONOWAR HUSSAIN 2411178687 2024-2025

38 SAQUIB SALIM 2411179487 2024-2025

39 FAHMIDA NAZ 2411173864 2024-2025

40 PRIYAKSHI DAS 2411174260 2024-2025

41 REXSHONA KHATUN 2411174417 2024-2025

42 SOIDUR ROHMAN 2411173729 2024-2025

43 NILMANI RABHA 2411173790 2024-2025

44 ROMAMA ISHITA ISLAM 2411174483 2024-2025

45 MASUD PARSIB ALOM 2411174494 2024-2025

46 MONOWAR HUSSAIN 2411174594 2024-2025

List of  Pending Students  for Course Selection (B.Sc. 1st Semester)

Goalpara College, Goalpara 



Sl. No Name of Student Enrollment No Session

List of  Pending Students  for Course Selection (B.Sc. 1st Semester)

Goalpara College, Goalpara 

47 ROKIBUL MAHMUD 2411174065 2024-2025

48 INDRAJIT DAS 2411174071 2024-2025

49 MD ZAHIR ABBAS 2411173316 2024-2025

50 HAFIZUR RAHMAN 2411173349 2024-2025

51 SHORIFA JANNAT 2411173486 2024-2025

52 NUR AL AMIN 2411173497 2024-2025

53 SULAIMAN NASIR 2411173509 2024-2025

54 MISS FARZINA AHMED 2411172822 2024-2025

55 MAHMUDUR HASAN 2411172858 2024-2025

56 NURAMIN AHMED 2411173578 2024-2025

57 ARIFA SULTANA 2411173604 2024-2025

58 SOYEDA SIMI SALMA 2411173613 2024-2025

59 NURI AKTARA PARVIN 2411173000 2024-2025

60 ARFIN MIAH 2411173008 2024-2025

61 JAHIRUL ISLAM 2411173016 2024-2025

62 AMINUL ISLAM 2411173030 2024-2025

63 MINHARUL ISLAM 2411179607 2024-2025

64 IMMAM MAHEDI 2411179625 2024-2025

65 ROMINA KHATUN 2411179649 2024-2025

66 RASHIDUL ISLAM 2411179652 2024-2025

67 ARIFA AKTAR 2411179671 2024-2025

68 MD RIAZ ALOM 2411180020 2024-2025

69 SATTARUL HUSSAIN 2411180054 2024-2025

70 MIR JAFOR ALI 2411180099 2024-2025

71 AMIRUL ISLAM 2411180118 2024-2025

72 SAMIN KHAN 2411180121 2024-2025

73 MOKTADUR ALOM AHMED 2411180123 2024-2025

74 JAHIDUL ISLAM 2411180124 2024-2025

75 KHOIRUDDIN ALI 2411180126 2024-2025

76 FIRDUS ALI AKANDA 2411179814 2024-2025

77 MM SHAHIL IQBAL AHMED 2411179841 2024-2025

78 MOHI UDDIN 2411179555 2024-2025

79 MAHSINA KHATUN 2411174828 2024-2025

80 NILUFA AHMED 2411175123 2024-2025

81 SUMANA PARBIN 2411175169 2024-2025

82 ALA UDDIN 2411175177 2024-2025

83 RUJAB ALI 2411175197 2024-2025

84 YASIR AMIN 2411175201 2024-2025

85 ANANYA BARMAN 2411174980 2024-2025

86 ANJUMA KHATUN 2411175005 2024-2025

87 RABINA YESMIN 2411175018 2024-2025

88 SUFIAN BADSHA 2411175032 2024-2025

89 MASUMA JANNAT 2411175047 2024-2025

90 SHEIKH FORID 2411175060 2024-2025

91 KARIMA ZANNAT 2411175066 2024-2025

92 SOFIYA SULTANA 2411174732 2024-2025
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93 MOMENA KHATUN 2411175393 2024-2025

94 SAMI ABDULLAH 2411176392 2024-2025

95 MUSADDIKA BEGUM PRODHANI 2411176409 2024-2025

96 NARGIS PARBIN 2411176768 2024-2025

97 MINHARUL ISLAM 2411179607 2024-2025

98 IMMAM MAHEDI 2411179625 2024-2025

99 ROMINA KHATUN 2411179649 2024-2025

100 RASHIDUL ISLAM 2411179652 2024-2025

101 ARIFA AKTAR 2411179671 2024-2025

102 MD RIAZ ALOM 2411180020 2024-2025

103 SATTARUL HUSSAIN 2411180054 2024-2025

104 MIR JAFOR ALI 2411180099 2024-2025

105 AMIRUL ISLAM 2411180118 2024-2025

106 SAMIN KHAN 2411180121 2024-2025

107 MOKTADUR ALOM AHMED 2411180123 2024-2025

108 JAHIDUL ISLAM 2411180124 2024-2025

109 KHOIRUDDIN ALI 2411180126 2024-2025

110 FIRDUS ALI AKANDA 2411179814 2024-2025

111 MM SHAHIL IQBAL AHMED 2411179841 2024-2025

112 MOHI UDDIN 2411179555 2024-2025

113 MAHSINA KHATUN 2411174828 2024-2025

114 NILUFA AHMED 2411175123 2024-2025

115 SUMANA PARBIN 2411175169 2024-2025

116 ALA UDDIN 2411175177 2024-2025

117 RUJAB ALI 2411175197 2024-2025

118 YASIR AMIN 2411175201 2024-2025

119 ANANYA BARMAN 2411174980 2024-2025

120 ANJUMA KHATUN 2411175005 2024-2025

121 RABINA YESMIN 2411175018 2024-2025

122 SUFIAN BADSHA 2411175032 2024-2025

123 MASUMA JANNAT 2411175047 2024-2025

124 SHEIKH FORID 2411175060 2024-2025

125 KARIMA ZANNAT 2411175066 2024-2025

126 SOFIYA SULTANA 2411174732 2024-2025

127 MOMENA KHATUN 2411175393 2024-2025

128 SAMI ABDULLAH 2411176392 2024-2025

129 MUSADDIKA BEGUM PRODHANI 2411176409 2024-2025

130 NARGIS PARBIN 2411176768 2024-2025


